MEN'S QUALIFICATION (No Final held)
Black Adrian

WOMEN'S FINAL

Burgess-Smith Jess
Black Sarah
Benbow Piper

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION
Black Sarah
Burgess-Smith Jess
Benbow Piper

2018 Marlborough Air, Men - 20 October 2018

North Canterbury 99.6 100.3 100.3 99.9 100.2

2018 Marlborough Air, Women - 20 October 2018

Manawatu
98.1 119.1 138.8 159.7 179.4 199.3
48.5 10.5 10.2 10.3 10 9.2
49.6 10.5 9.5 10.6 9.7 10.7

North Canterbury

91.8 112 130.5 149.8 169.9 190

42.3 10.5 9.9 10.5 10.3 10.9

49.5 9.7 8.6 8.8 9.8 9.2
Malvern

87.1 104.9 124 144 163.3 179.9

40.6 9.3 9.9 9.8 9.6 8.7

46.5 8.5 9.2 10.2 9.7 7.9
North Canterbury 96.8 96.9 99.0 96.2 99.4
Manawatu 99.5 96.1 89.1 95.8 99.0
Malvern 88.6 91.4 91.1 94.8 93.3

100.3

219.8
9.6
10.9

208.8
9.4
9.4

7.6
10.3

96.2
97.7
87.2

TOTAL
600.6

10.3
10.5

9.9
10.1

TOTAL
584.5
577.2
546.4

TOTAL
240.6

228.8

197.8

QF
QF
QF



	Air and Prone

